AER, Zac du Caillou, Rue Jules Verne, 69630 Chaponost, France
eris-eu.com    sales@eris-eu.com
• Device Can be Locked Safely
in the ‘ON’ or ‘OFF’ Position
Using a Device Lock
• CE & SEMKO Certified
• BS EN61008-1 / EN61008-2-1
• All Eris Consumer Circuit
Protection Devices are Suitable
for the Eris Metal Clad Single
Phase Consumer Units
6kA RCD
Specifications
Part No: ERS2P25A30
Specification
Current Rating 25A
Breaking Capacity 6kA
Cable Capacity 25mm²
Rated Voltage 230V
EAN 4055421007516
Technical Specification
Specification
Number of Poles 2
Height 85mm
Mounting Type Din Rail 35mm²
Maxium Torque setting 2.5Nm